SPECIFICATION SHEET
KWT-155
Brushless
18v Ultra Compact
1/4” Impact Driver
SPECIFICATION
Max Fastening Torque
(High / Medium / Low)
200Nm / 155Nm / 95Nm
Drive 1/4” Hex
Tool Length 110mm
Weight (with 2.0Ah) 1.4kg
Motor Digital Brushless
Gearbox All metal
No Load Speed 0-1600rpm / 2000rpm /
2600rpm
Impact Rate 0-3300ipm
Battery Type Lithium-ion
Charge Time (2.0Ah) 40mins
Available as a kit/bare unit
KWT-155-02 Tool body, 2 x 2.0Ah, Charger, Case
KWT-155-06 Tool body only
Kielder
Kielder
KielderKielder
Kielder
Kielder
KielderKielder
Kielder
Kielder
KielderKielderKielderKielderKielder
KielderKielderKielder
KielderKielderKield-
er3TH
REE YEAR
M
A
C
H
IN
E
SR
EG
IS
T
E
R
ED
W
ARRANTY
Note: Batteries are
excluded from the 3
year warranty and have
a separate fixed period
warranty of 12 months.
Kielder Customer Services: T:  +44 (0)114 242 3794
Telephone Mon-Thu: 9am-5pm / Fri: 9am-4pm (voicemail service at all other times)
E: tools@kielder.co Kielder
K I E L D E R  W O R K S  T E A M
3 Speed
Levels
220Nm
Max.
Torque